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PV de Notes des Examens 1 ier Semestre

Num [ N° Inscription| Nom & Prénom Examen D TP Observations
1 (04092068233 AKACHAT lkram
2 |04091968111 HARIDI Achraf
3 04092068248 AMENAI Aya 4,50 15,00
4 |04092068247 AGGOUN Chaima 2,00
5 [04092068251 BENZOUAI Salssabil 1,00 15,50
6 |04091968121 |BOUSSAID Merierm
7 04092068259 |MAMMERI Yousra 3,00 15,00
FODIL Mouatez-
8 04091968129 billah
9 |04091968130 GUEMINI Zakaria
10 (2134006405  SMAALI RIM 15,50
11 |04092068261 |BOUMARAF Mouna 0,50
CHABOUB Katar
12 |04091968137 Enada 0,50
13 04091968200 |BELGHOUL Said
14 |04092068267 CHIBANI Abdeslam 0,00
15 (04091968141 BOUMAZA Djamel
BOULKHERFANE
16 04092068351 Hadil 0,50 11,00
17 (04091968144 SOUALHI Nesrine
18 04091968145 HAZEM Chourouk
19 |04091968147 |CHELGHOUM Rania
20 |04092068296 BERKANI Hanine
21 |04091460788 MALLEK AMIRA
BENGHALEM
22 |04092068299 Chayma
GHERNOUG
23 (04091968209 Meriem 13,50




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2134010226

04091968169
04092068323
04092068325
04092068338
04091968173

04092068320
04091560822

04091968185

04092068345
04092068346
04092068347
04092068356
04092068362
04092068363
04092068364

04092068374

04092068377

04092068383
04092068393

04092068396

04092068406

04092068407
04092068419
04092068423
04092068389

04092068429
04092068430

04092068435
04092068442
04092068446

BOUCHELAGHEM
ASSALA NESRIN

CHIBANI Aya
GHOUAR Chaima
GASMI Ghada
KASSA Loubna
NADJA Amal

GOUADIJELIA
Mohamed El Mahdi

GHORAB FADHILA
DEKKICHE
Chahrazed
YOUCEF KHOUDJA
Baraa

KHELOUF Nihad
AZZAB Hadil
HAMDI Mouna
LEKBIR Aymene
LAIEB Samia
HAMEL Aya

ROUMANE Waissal
MEZIANE
AbdeRrezaq

MESSAOUDI Racha
MERAZGA Dounia

MIHOUBI Boutheina

ZAHAF Hassane

SIADA Achwaq

SEHAB Oussama
ZEROUALI AICHA
MERAH Ouiema

SIOUANE Khouloud
SOUALMIA Ibtihal

HAMAIZIA Romaissa
REZAIGUIA Marwa
MESSAQUDI Lilya

12,50

1,00 13,50

13,00 18,00

14,00

6,00 12,50

2,00 16,00

1,00 11,00

14,00

2,50 10,00

12,5

0,5 15,5
0,5 12
1 11

1
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2134001491

56

2134000897

57

2134010111

58

2134010134

59

2134008404

60

2134006857

NAANOUA HANA
HANECHE AMIR
ABDERRAHMANE
CHOHRA IMANE

AMEDJOUDJ NOUR
ELHOUDA

KOUTI HIND

BOUMAHDJOUR
NOUR-EL-HOUDA

0,5

15

1,5




